

MARTIN'S SNOWPLOW AND EQUIPMENT 105 East US 2 Cohasset, MN 55721 Phone #: (218)999-0770 Fax #: (218)999-5704

PHONE #: (218)360-0607 DATE: 1/19/2024
CELL #: (218)360-0607 ORDER #: 15925
ALT. #: CUSTOMER #: 101906
P.O.#: MUNI DISC CP: DanM
TERMS: Net 10th EOM LOCATION: 1
SALES TYPE: Estimate STATUS: Active
TAG #: TECH: DanM

BILL TO 101906

CITY OF GRAND RAPIDS PUBLIC WORKS 500 SE 4TH STREET GRAND RAPIDS, MN 55744 US

SHIP TO

CITY OF GRAND RAPIDS PUBLIC WORKS 500 SE 4TH STREET GRAND RAPIDS, MN 55744 US

PACKAGE	YEAR		1FR	MODEL NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	N			VIN/SERIAL #	# MIL	EAGE/METER
MFR LOCATION DESCRIPTION QTY PRICE NET TOTAL WP 96° MVP 3 STEEL W/LED SNOWPLOW 1 \$9,800.75 \$9,800.75 \$9,800.75 \$9,800.75 \$9,800.75 \$9,800.75 \$9,800.75 \$9,800.75 \$9,800.75 \$9,800.75 \$9,800.75 \$0.00 </th <th></th>											
WP 96" MVP 3 STEEL W/LED SNOWPLOW PACKAGE 1 \$9,800.75 \$9,800.75 \$9,800.75 \$9,800.75 \$9,800.75 \$9,800.75 \$9,800.75 \$9,800.75 \$9,800.75 \$9,800.75 \$9,800.75 \$0.00 <	1:	Job '	1	Tec	h: DanM	[]					
PACKAGE	MFR	LOCA	TION	DESCRIPTION				QTY	PRICE	NET	TOTAL
S/N:	WP				TEEL W/LED	SNOWP	LOW	1	\$9,800.75	\$9,800.75	\$9,800.75
S/N S/N	WP	74495	5		- 9-1/2' MVP	3 MS			1	\$0.00	\$0.00
S/N:	WP	74300)-4		SY MVP3				1	\$0.00	\$0.00
S/N:	WP	72525							1	\$0.00	\$0.00
S/N: WP RUBBER DEFLECTOR KIT - 18" 1	WP	29070-1							1	\$0.00	\$0.00
WP SHOE KIT 1 \$327.34 \$258.82 \$258.82 ***** WESTERN MUNICIPAL DISCOUNT/SOURCEWELL STATE BID 1 \$.00 -\$795.00 (\$795.00) Parts Job 1: \$9,778.65 LABOR IN-03 DESCRIPTION HRS RATE AMOUNT TOTAL IN-04 INSTALL SNOWPLOW MOUNT 2.5 \$110.00 \$220.00 IN-05 INSTALL TRUCK SIDE PLOW WIRING-LED 4.5 \$110.00 \$495.00 IN-12 DEFLECTOR INSTALL-V / NON-BOSS 0.75 \$110.00 \$82.50 Hours Job 1: 9.75 Labor Job 1: \$1,072.50 EXTRAS DESCRIPTION QTY PRICE AMOUNT TOTAL SS SHOP SUPPLIES 1 \$10.00 \$10.00 ENV ENVIRONMENTAL FEE 1 \$2.50 \$2.50 Extras Job 1: \$12.50 \$2.50	WP	WP 35500		,	, - ,				1	\$0.00	\$0.00
WP SHOE KIT 1 \$327.34 \$258.82 \$258.82 ***** WESTERN MUNICIPAL DISCOUNT/SOURCEWELL STATE BID 1 \$.00 -\$795.00 (\$795.00) Parts Job 1: \$9,778.65 LABOR DESCRIPTION HRS RATE AMOUNT TOTAL IN-03 BUILD TRUCK PLOW 2 \$110.00 \$220.00 IN-04 INSTALL SNOWPLOW MOUNT 2.5 \$110.00 \$275.00 IN-05 INSTALL TRUCK SIDE PLOW WIRING-LED 4.5 \$110.00 \$495.00 IN-12 DEFLECTOR INSTALL-V / NON-BOSS 0.75 \$110.00 \$82.50 EXTRAS DESCRIPTION QTY PRICE AMOUNT TOTAL SS SHOP SUPPLIES 1 \$10.00 \$10.00 ENV ENVIRONMENTAL FEE 1 \$2.50 \$2.50 Extras Job 1: \$12.50 \$2.50	WP			RUBBER DEF	LECTOR KIT	- 18"		1	\$650.16	\$514.08	\$514.08
No.	WP			SHOE KIT				1	\$327.34	\$258.82	\$258.82
LABOR DESCRIPTION HRS RATE AMOUNT TOTAL IN-03 BUILD TRUCK PLOW 2 \$110.00 \$220.00 IN-04 INSTALL SNOWPLOW MOUNT 2.5 \$110.00 \$275.00 IN-05 INSTALL TRUCK SIDE PLOW WIRING-LED 4.5 \$110.00 \$495.00 IN-12 DEFLECTOR INSTALL-V / NON-BOSS 0.75 \$110.00 \$82.50 EXTRAS DESCRIPTION QTY PRICE AMOUNT TOTAL SS SHOP SUPPLIES 1 \$10.00 \$10.00 ENV ENVIRONMENTAL FEE 1 \$2.50 \$2.50 Extras Job 1: \$12.50	****					_ STATE	BID	1	\$.00	-\$795.00	(\$795.00)
IN-03 BUILD TRUCK PLOW 2 \$110.00 \$220.00 IN-04 INSTALL SNOWPLOW MOUNT 2.5 \$110.00 \$275.00 IN-05 INSTALL TRUCK SIDE PLOW WIRING-LED 4.5 \$110.00 \$495.00 IN-12 DEFLECTOR INSTALL-V / NON-BOSS 0.75 \$110.00 \$82.50 Hours Job 1: 9.75 Labor Job 1: \$1,072.50 EXTRAS DESCRIPTION QTY PRICE AMOUNT TOTAL SS SHOP SUPPLIES 1 \$10.00 \$10.00 ENV ENVIRONMENTAL FEE 1 \$2.50 \$2.50 Extras Job 1: \$12.50 Extras Job 1: \$12.50										Parts Job 1:	\$9,778.65
IN-04 INSTALL SNOWPLOW MOUNT 2.5 \$110.00 \$275.00 IN-05 INSTALL TRUCK SIDE PLOW WIRING-LED 4.5 \$110.00 \$495.00 IN-12 DEFLECTOR INSTALL-V / NON-BOSS 0.75 \$110.00 \$82.50 Hours Job 1: 9.75 Labor Job 1: \$1,072.50 EXTRAS DESCRIPTION QTY PRICE AMOUNT TOTAL SS SHOP SUPPLIES 1 \$10.00 \$10.00 ENV ENVIRONMENTAL FEE 1 \$2.50 \$2.50 Extras Job 1: \$12.50 Extras Job 1: \$12.5	LAI	BOR	DESC	RIPTION				HRS	RATE	AMOUNT	TOTAL
IN-05	IN-	-03	BUIL	O TRUCK PLOW				2	\$110.00		\$220.00
IN-12 DEFLECTOR INSTALL-V / NON-BOSS 0.75 \$110.00 \$82.50	IN-	-04	INST	ALL SNOWPLOW MOUN	Γ			2.5	\$110.00		\$275.00
EXTRAS DESCRIPTION QTY PRICE AMOUNT TOTAL SS SHOP SUPPLIES 1 \$10.00 \$10.00 ENV ENVIRONMENTAL FEE 1 \$2.50 \$2.50 Extras Job 1: \$12.50	IN-	-05	INST	ALL TRUCK SIDE PLOW	WIRING-LED			4.5	\$110.00		\$495.00
EXTRAS DESCRIPTION QTY PRICE AMOUNT TOTAL SS SHOP SUPPLIES 1 \$10.00 \$10.00 ENV ENVIRONMENTAL FEE 1 \$2.50 \$2.50 Extras Job 1: \$12.50	IN-	-12	DEFL	ECTOR INSTALL-V / NOI	N-BOSS			0.75	\$110.00		\$82.50
SS SHOP SUPPLIES 1 \$10.00 \$10.00 ENV ENVIRONMENTAL FEE 1 \$2.50 \$2.50 Extras Job 1: \$12.50						Н	ours Job 1:				\$1,072.50
ENV ENVIRONMENTAL FEE 1 \$2.50 \$2.50 Extras Job 1: \$12.50								QTY		AMOUNT	
Extras Job 1: \$12.50								1	\$10.00	A =	·
	El	NV	ENVI	RONMENTAL FEE				1		•	\$2.50
Subtotal Job 1: \$10,863.65										Extras Job 1:	\$12.50
									Sı	ubtotal Job 1:	\$10,863.65

Prices reflected on this quote are valid for 30 days and while current supplies last. However, prices are subject to change if the program or promotion the prices were quoted under is no longer in effect.

TOTAL PARTS: \$9,778.65
TOTAL LABOR: \$1,072.50
TOTAL EXTRAS: \$12.50
SUBTOTAL: \$10,863.65



MARTIN'S SNOWPLOW AND EQUIPMENT 105 East US 2 Cohasset, MN 55721 Phone #: (218)999-0770 Fax #: (218)999-5704

PHONE #: (218)360-0607 CELL #: (218)360-0607

ALT. #:

P.O.#: MUNI DISC
TERMS: Net 10th EOM

SALES TYPE: Estimate

TAG #:

DATE: **1/19/2024** ORDER #: **15925**

CUSTOMER #: 101906 CP: DanM

LOCATION: 1
STATUS: Active
TECH: DanM

TAX: \$0.00

ORDER TOTAL: \$10,863.65